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36157 SFR 1,344 01/05/2018

HX Base Yr

304 SW PINEHURST DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,166 101.4458 113.62 359,721 2018 2018 0 7 0 7.00 86.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2543

BAS 2,543 100 2,543 248,485

FGR 644 55 354 34,590

FOP 212 30 64 6,254

FOP 492 30 148 14,462

UOP 287 20 57 5,569

4,178 3,166 309,360

BAS= W19 UOP= N2 W41 S7 E41 N5$ S5 FOP= W41 N7 W15 S13 E15 N1
R5 U3  E6  D3 R5  S5 E25 N10$ S10 W25 N5  L5 U3  W6  D3 L5
S1 W15 S27 W3 S6 E3 S12 E17 N14 E6 FOP= S6 E14 S2 E16 N8 W30$
E38 FGR= S14 E8 S2 E14 N30 W22 S14$ N14 E14 N28$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 3,230.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 6,460

3 0104 GENERATOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

13,060

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,500.00 26,500.00 26,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,500.00 26,500.00 13,250


